Back
pressure
8
Product group
*1 at 7 bar inlet pressure and 1.4 bar outlet pressure
*2 01 = 0…1 bar, 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 25 = 0…25 bar
 pressure gauge Ø 63 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1/4 MA6302-. .*2 11,00
 mouting bracket made of steel BW00-47 80,00
 NPT connection thread DB400-0..N +10,00
 tamper-proof cap aluminium, adjustment by screwdriver, total height 295 mm DB400-0..T +37,00
 FKM elastomer  DB400-0..V +172,00
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 Precision back pressure regulator          overpressure max. 17 bar DB400
Order example:
DB400-031
 89 206 39 3 800  17 G3⁄8 0.03 … 0.7 DB400-031 1.210,00
        0.03 … 2.0 DB400-03A 1.210,00
        0.07 … 4.0 DB400-03B 1.210,00
        0.15 …  10 DB400-03C 1.210,00
 89 206 39 4 000  17 G1/2 0.03 … 0.7 DB400-041 1.210,00
        0.03 … 2.0 DB400-04A 1.210,00
        0.07 … 4.0 DB400-04B 1.210,00
        0.15 …  10 DB400-04C 1.210,00
 89 206 39 4 200  17 G3/4 0.03 … 0.7 DB400-061  1.210,00
        0.03 … 2.0 DB400-06A 1.210,00
        0.07 … 4.0 DB400-06B 1.210,00
        0.15 …  10 DB400-06C 1.210,00
G3⁄8 up to G3⁄4, 4 200 l/min
0.03 … 0.7/10 bar
 Dimensions Relief Over- Connection Adjustement Order Price
 A B C capacity pressure thread range number